Place

Slug Hunters
Family, Coed

Go Family
Family, Coed

Bearcat Attack
Open, Women

AS
Family, Coed

Wymetalek/Bowder
Women, Open

Claudia Rosas
Family, Masters

Meares Meureres
Solo, Women

Steve Morris
Michelle Morris

Dan Gernert
Susanne Olson

Victoria Mayfield
Morgan Gratz-Weiser

Susan Shepard
Andrew Merschel

Teresa Wymetalek
Tami Bowder

Claudia Rosas
Rogelio Valderrama

Terry Clayton

Leg 1

0:32:37

0:38:38

0:45:16

0:44:43

0:42:19

0:43:50

Leg 2

0:29:13

0:31:12

0:41:56

0:34:03

0:36:42

0:53:33

0:57:00

Leg3 Legd

0:54:24
0:35:01

0:56:40
0:34:03

0:53:17
0:37:35

0:35:33
0:53:56

1:03:03
0:34:29

0:46:15
1:17:22

1:18:57 1:04:01

Leg 5

1:08:51

1:08:51

1:03:19

0:56:36

1:10:22

1:05:51

1:34:47

Total
Time
3:40:06
3:40:06

3:43:52

3:54:40

3:58:37

4:02:24

5:15:47






Slug Hunters
Family, Coed, 2 person
4
Go Family
Family, Coed, 2 person

Bearcat Attack
Open, Women, 2 person

AS
Family, Coed, 2 person

Wymetalek/Bowder
Women, Open, 2 person

5
Rosas
Family, Masters, 2 person
2

Meares Meureres
Business, Women, Solo



Steve Morris 0:32:37

Michelle Morris

Dan Gernert

Susanne Olson 0:38:38

Morgan Gratz-We  0:45:16

Andrew Merschel

Tami Bowder

Claudia Rosas
Rogelio Valderranr  0:43:50

Terry Clayton

1:01:50

1:09:50

1:27:12

1:18:46

1:19:01

1:37:23

0:57:00

1:56:14

2:06:30

2:12:42

2:54:45

2:15:57

2:31:15

2:40:33

2:58:04

2:56:33

3:41:00

3:19:58

3:40:06

3:40:06

3:43:52

3:58:37

5:15:47



